Daily Inspection Results
1/12/2016

Permit Inspection Address
No Type
100680 Frame 505 TIGER LILY CT
100917 Frame 236 PEBBLE GLEN DR
101140 Final 6011 PENBROOK DR
101371 Frame 101 NIBLICK CT
101452 Frame 3025 RYECROFT LN
101511 Frame 1706 BISCAYNE DR
101847 Frame 393 NICHOL MILL LN
101854 Frame 2016 CANYON ECHO DR
102083 Frame 5120 DONOVAN ST
102291 Foundation 1400 ADAMS ST
102368 Slab 76 MOLLY BRIGHT LN
102663 Frame 206 GOTHIC CT STE 301
102720 Frame 207 LONDON LN
102723 Frame 810 WEST END CIR
102825 Foundation 620 NEWCOMB ST
102829 Foundation 5022 ROCKPORT AVE
102898 Foundation 623 NEWCOMB ST
103063 Slab 825 FONTWELL LN
103393 Fire-LS 1709 GALLERIA BLVD STE 1019
90306 Final 2063 RURAL PLAINS CIR
93502 Fire-ABVGR 1191 ECHO LN
93907 Footing 1221 CARTER ST

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Inspected By Completed
Date

Randall A. Tosh 01/12/2016
Randall A. Tosh 01/12/2016
01/12/2016

Randall A. Tosh 01/12/2016
Patrick T. Virrill 01/12/2016
Patrick T. Virrill 01/12/2016
Randall A. Tosh 01/12/2016
Roger M. Layman 01/12/2016
01/12/2016

Randall A. Tosh 01/12/2016
Patrick T. Virrill 01/12/2016
Randall A. Tosh 01/12/2016
Randall A. Tosh 01/12/2016
Randall A. Tosh 01/12/2016
Patrick T. Virrill 01/12/2016
Roger M. Layman 01/12/2016
Patrick T. Virrill 01/12/2016
Patrick T. Virrill 01/12/2016
WAYNE MOBLEY 01/12/2016
Roger M. Layman 01/12/2016
WAYNE MOBLEY 01/12/2016
01/12/2016

Barrett Petty

A/P Location

505 Tiger Lily Ct

renovation

6011 Penbrook Dr., Fieldstone Farms Lot

1120
101 NIBLICK CT

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 554
AMELIA PARK SECTION 3 LOT 39

COOL SPRINGS LIFE SCIENCE
CENTER .. SANO LABS

STREAM VALLEY .. LOT 215 .. NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1592, NEW
1400 Adams St.

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 222,
NEW

206 GOTHIC CT .. STE 301 ,, TENANT
B/OUT

207 LONDON LN ROYAL OAKS LOT
251

810 WEST END CIR .. RENOVATION
LADD PARK LOT 671 NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 290 NEW
Ladd Park Lot 659

Ladd Park Lot 980

Nail Spa

Berry Farms, Lot 171 - 2063 Rural Plains
Circle

Preserve at Echo Estates Lot 3

1221 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 12

Partia Result
[ Insp

No failed

No failed

No failed

No Passed
No failed

No failed

No Cancelled
No Passed
No Cancelled
No failed

No Passed
No Passed
No failed

No failed

No failed

No Passed
No failed

No Passed
No Passed
No Passed
No failed

No Passed



Daily Inspection Results

93911 Footing
93962 Footing
93966 Footing
94616 Final
95740 Fire-UNDGR
96376 Frame
96932 Frame
99196 Footing
99260 Final
99478 Frame
E10073 Serv Rel
5

E10096 Final

0

E10096 Final

0

E10096 Serv Rel
7

E10117 Serv Rel
1

E10117 Serv Rel
3

E10129 Serv Rel
9

E10130 Serv Rel
3

E10134 Serv Rel
9

E10139 Final

4

1227 CARTER ST

1233 CARTER ST

1239 CARTER ST

1005 GENERATIONS WAY

933 COLUMBIA AVE

524 SYDENHAM DR

808 EDWARDS DR

427 NICHOL MILL LN

102 CRYSTAL FALLS CIR
8020 BROOKPARK AVE
812 CHARMING CT

7087 BAKERS BRIDGE AVE

7087 BAKERS BRIDGE AVE

3024 RYECROFT LN

416 DRAGONFLY CT

2236 GEORGIAN CIR

3036 RYECROFT LN

3030 RYECROFT LN

234 SNOWDEN ST W

1150 AMELIA PARK DR

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard

Jonathan Dye
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

1227 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 12

1233 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 20

1239 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 20

Morning Pointe - 1005 Generations Way

Building
Autozone - 933 Columbia Ave.
LOCKWOOD LOT 118

808 Edwards Dr. Interior Renovation

427 Nichol Mill Lane - Garage
Stream Valley Lot 165
Stream Valley Lot 247

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 67, NEW

7087 Bakers Bridge Ave. - Logans

Roadhouse

7087 Bakers Bridge Ave. - Logans

Roadhouse

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 500,

NEW
RALSTON ROW LOT 12

BREEZEWAY LOT 57

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK .. LOT 502

NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK .. LOT 501

NEW
LADD PARK LOT 613

AMELIA PARK LOT 125

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial

Partial
Passed
failed
Passed
failed
Passed
failed

Passed

Cancelled

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



Daily Inspection Results

E10150 Final 1100W MAIN ST APT C2

0

E10160 Final 1162 AMELIA PARK DR

z

E10172 RoughIn 3006 RYECROFT LN

9

E10188 Final 501 ROYAL OAKS CT

1

E10189 Temp 2016 CANYON ECHO DR

6

E10238 Temp 302 OBERLIN CT

1

E10238 Temp 305 OBERLIN CT

2

E10284 Final 214E MAIN ST

z

E10292 RoughIn 501 CORPORATE CENTRE DR
9 180

E10292 RoughIn 501 CORPORATE CENTRE DR
9 180

E10324 LowVolt 501 CORPORATE CENTRE DR
9 180

E10324 LowVolt 501 CORPORATE CENTRE DR
9 180

E10337 Slab 1910 GALLERIABLVD STE 120
1

E10354 Temp 649 STREAMSIDE LN

9

E83605 Low Volt 2000 ARTESSA CIR

E83867 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2102
E83867 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2102
E83868 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2103
E83868 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2103
E83869 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2105

STE

STE

STE

STE

Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

1100 W MAIN ST APT C2 FRANKLIN TN No

37064
AMELIA PARK LOT 123, NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 497,
NEW

YMCA PARKING LOT
STREAM VALLEY LOT 215
STREAM VALLEY LOT 297
STREAM VALLEY LOT 295
BASKIN ROBBINS

501 CORPORATE CENTRE STE 180
CHS PROFESS SVCS ,, TENANT
B/OUT

501 CORPORATE CENTRE STE 180
CHS PROFESS SVCS ,, TENANT
B/OUT

CHS PROFESSIONAL SVCS STE 180
.. TENANT B-OUT LV

CHS PROFESSIONAL SVCS STE 180
.. TENANT B-OUT LV

1910 Galleria Blvd, Ste 120 - King's Bowl
STREAM VALLEY LOT 119, TEMP

ARTESSA APT BLDG B
ARTESSA APT BLDG B
ARTESSA APT BLDG B
ARTESSA APT BLDG B
ARTESSA APT BLDG B
ARTESSA APT BLDG B

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancelled

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancelled

Passed

Cancelled

Passed

Passed

failed

Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled

Cancelled



HISTORIC

Daily Inspection Results FRANKLIN

1/12/2016 TEMNESSEE

E83869 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2105 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83870 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2107 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83870 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2107 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83871 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2109 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83871 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2109 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83872 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2110 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83872 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2110 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83873 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2201 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83873 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2201 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83874 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2202 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83875 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2203 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83876 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2205 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83877 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2207 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83878 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2209 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83879 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2210 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83880 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2211 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83881 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2301 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83882 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2302 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83883 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2303 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83884 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2304 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83885 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2305 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83886 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2306 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83887 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2307 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83888 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2308 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83889 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2309 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83890 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2310 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled
E83891 Final 2000 ARTESSA CIR APT 2311 Maurice Holland 01/12/2016 ARTESSA APT BLDG B No Cancelled



Daily Inspection Results
1/12/2016

E83892
E83893
E83894
E83895
E83896
E83897
E83898
E83899
E83900
E83901
E83902
E93815

E93815

E96346
E97304
E97355
M10063
8

M10065
7

M10065
7

M10096
1

M10097
9

M10129
5

M10152
6

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final

Final
Final
Final

Final

Fireplace
Fireplace
Gas Line
Gas Line
Fireplace

Rough In

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1916

ARTESSA CIR
ARTESSA CIR
ARTESSA CIR
ARTESSA CIR
ARTESSA CIR
ARTESSA CIR
ARTESSA CIR
ARTESSA CIR
ARTESSA CIR
ARTESSA CIR
ARTESSA CIR

APT 2401
APT 2402
APT 2403
APT 2404
APT 2405
APT 2406
APT 2407
APT 2408
APT 2409
APT 2410
APT 2411

GALLERIA BLVD

1916 GALLERIA BLVD

828 DARTMOOR LN

5055

DONOVAN ST

1536 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
1536 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

418 MEALER ST

418 MEALER ST

2006 RYECROFT LN

3043 RYECROFT LN

326 MEALER ST

1031 RYECROFT LN

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

Patrick T. Virrill

01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

ARTESSA APT BLDG B
ARTESSA APT BLDG B
ARTESSA APT BLDG B
ARTESSA APT BLDG B
ARTESSA APT BLDG B
ARTESSA APT BLDG B
ARTESSA APT BLDG B
ARTESSA APT BLDG B
ARTESSA APT BLDG B
ARTESSA APT BLDG B
ARTESSA APT BLDG B

1916 Galleria Blvd - Coolsprings Galleria,
Connors Steak & Seafood

1916 Galleria Blvd - Coolsprings Galleria,
Connors Steak & Seafood

LADD PARK LOT 940

WESTHAVEN LOT 1619
WESTHAVEN LOT 1097
WESTHAVEN LOT 1097, FIREPLACE

418 Mealer St., Hurstbourne Park, Lot
107

418 Mealer St., Hurstbourne Park, Lot
107

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 498,
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 557,
NEW

HURSTBOURNE PARK .. LOT 113
NEW

1031 Ryecroft Lane

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Cancelled

Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled

Cancelled

Passed

Passed
failed
failed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

failed



Daily Inspection Results
1/12/2016

M10164
8

M10189
2

M10208
3

M10216
5

M10271
4

M10294
2

M10342
5

M90306

M96250
M99260
P10058
9

P10082
2

P10082
2

P10087
6

P10087
6

P10089
4

P10089
4

P10164
8

P10197
4

Rough In
Gas Line
Rough In
Final

Fireplace
Fireplace
Fireplace
Final

Rough In
Final

Final
SewerLine
WaterLine
SewerLine
WaterLine
SewerlLine
WaterLine
Rough In

Rough In

1022 LINDEN ISLE DR

1205 REESE DR

5120 DONOVAN ST

808

EDWARDS DR

3031 RYECROFT LN

1022 LINDEN ISLE DR

1205 ECHO LN

2063 RURAL PLAINS CIR

107
102
808

818

818

824

824

816

816

EVERBRIGHT AVE
CRYSTAL FALLS CIR
EDWARDS DR

CHARMING CT

CHARMING CT

CHARMING CT

CHARMING CT

CHARMING CT

CHARMING CT

1022 LINDEN ISLE DR

4014 GENERAL MARTIN LN

Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

01/12/2016

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Steam Valley Lot 147

RIZER POINT LOT 62, DUCTWORK,
GAS LINE INCLUDED

WESTHAVEN LOT 1592, NEW

808 Edwards Dr. Interior Renovation
LADD PARK LOT 555

Steam Valley Lot 147 NEW

ECHO ESTATES LOT 10, FIREPLACE
Berry Farms, Lot 171 - 2063 Rural Plains

Circle
107 Everbright Ave

Stream Valley Lot 165
REBEL MEADOWS INTERIOR

RENOVATION

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 64, NEW
TYWATER CROSSING LOT 64, NEW
TYWATER CROSSING LOT 61, NEW
TYWATER CROSSING LOT 61, NEW
TYWATER CROSSING LOT 65, NEW
TYWATER CROSSING LOT 65, NEW

Steam Valley Lot 147

BERRY FARMS .. LOT 119 .. NEW

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

failed
failed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed



.

HISTORIC
FRANEKLTI N s ss = B

Daily Inspection Results

1/12/2016 TENMNESSEE

P10208 Rough In 5120 DONOVAN ST Derek Beard 01/12/2016 WESTHAVEN LOT 1592, NEW No Cancelled
3

P10236 SewerLine 76 MOLLY BRIGHT LN Barrett Petty 01/12/2016 HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 222, No Passed
8 NEW

P10236 WaterLine 76 MOLLY BRIGHT LN Barrett Petty 01/12/2016 HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 222, No Passed
8 NEW

P10245 SewerLine 1463 CASNER LN Barrett Petty 01/12/2016 AMELIA PARK LOT 98, NEW No Passed
4

P10245 WaterLine 1463 CASNER LN Barrett Petty 01/12/2016 AMELIA PARK LOT 98, NEW No Passed
4

P10247 Backflow 5024 DONOVAN ST Derek Beard 01/12/2016 WESTHAVEN LOT 1580 No Passed
1

P10248 Slab 1712 BISCAYNE DR Patrick T. Virrill 01/12/2016 AMELIA PARK LOT 38, NEW No failed

2

P10250 SewerLine 1434 CASNER LN Barrett Petty 01/12/2016 Amelia Park Lot 116 No Passed
5

P10250 WaterLine 1434 CASNER LN Barrett Petty 01/12/2016 Amelia Park Lot 116 No Passed
5

P10257 SewerLine 1760 BISCAYNE DR Patrick T. Virrill 01/12/2016 AMELIA PARK .. LOT 30 NEW No Passed
6

P10257 WaterLine 1760 BISCAYNE DR Patrick T. Virrill 01/12/2016 AMELIA PARK .. LOT 30 NEW No Passed
6

P10262 SewerLine 1754 BISCAYNE DR Patrick T. Virrill 01/12/2016 AMELIA PARK .. LOT 31 NEW No Passed
3

P10262 WaterLine 1754 BISCAYNE DR Patrick T. Virrill 01/12/2016 AMELIA PARK .. LOT 31 NEW No Passed
3

P10293 Rough In 824 DARTMOOR LN Patrick T. Virrill 01/12/2016 824 Dartmoor Lane Renovation No failed

1

P10306 Backflow 9117 KEATS ST Derek Beard 01/12/2016 WESTHAVEN LOT 1578, NEW No Passed
7

P10306 Backflow 5055 DONOVAN ST Derek Beard 01/12/2016 WESTHAVEN LOT 1619 No Passed
9

P10356 Slab 230 FRANKLIN RD STE 501 Barrett Petty 01/12/2016 The Factory Bldg 5; Ste 501 Green No Passed
9 Room

P10357 Backflow 8000 KEATS ST Derek Beard 01/12/2016 WESTHAVEN LOT 1524 No Passed
4

P90306 Final 2063 RURAL PLAINS CIR Roger M. Layman 01/12/2016 Berry Farms, Lot 171 - 2063 Rural Plains No Passed

Circle




Daily Inspection Results

1/12/2016

P97244
P97244
P97248
P97248
P97252
P97252
P97256
P97256
P97552
P97552
P99260

SewerLine
WaterLine
SewerLine
WaterLine
SewerLine
WaterLine
SewerLine
WaterLine
SewerLine
WaterLine

Final

908
908
916
916
924
924
930
930
131
131
102

GATEWAY CT
GATEWAY CT
GATEWAY CT
GATEWAY CT
GATEWAY CT
GATEWAY CT
GATEWAY CT
GATEWAY CT
PRINCESS CIR
PRINCESS CIR
CRYSTAL FALLS CIR

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

THE COMMONS @ GATEWAY LOT 34
THE COMMONS @ GATEWAY LOT 34
THE COMMONS @ GATEWAY LOT 35
THE COMMONS @ GATEWAY LOT 35
THE COMMONS @ GATEWAY LOT 36
THE COMMONS @ GATEWAY LOT 36
THE COMMONS @ GATEWAY LOT 37
THE COMMONS @ GATEWAY LOT 37
LADD PARK LOT 615, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 615, NEW

Stream Valley Lot 165

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

W

7 R

.

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

failed



